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	First Name
	Last Name
	Representation
	Company
	Address
	City
	Zip


	Work Phone
	E-mail address

	Gary
	Marshall
	Oregon Fire Marshals Association
	City of Bend Fire Department
	1212 SW Simpson Ave
	BEND
	97702
	541-322-6308
	gmarshall@ci.bend.or.us

	Bob
	Borra
	Property and casualty insurance providers
	American Family Insurance
	8838 SW Hall Blvd
	TIGARD
	97223
	503-644-6736
	rborra@amfam.com

	Sarah
	Colvin
	Employees of the Office of State Fire Marshal
	Office of State Fire Marshal
	1713 SW Hwy 97
	MADRAS
	97741
	541-475-6573 
	sarah.colvin@state.or.us

	Tammy
	Fitch
	League of Oregon Cities
	Wilson-Heirgood Associates
	2451 Willamette St.  PO Box 1421
	EUGENE
	97440-1421
	541-342-4441
	tammyfitch@whainsurance.com

	George
	Warren
	Oregon Fire District Directors Association
	Clackamas Fire District #1
	23590 S Beatie Rd
	OREGON CITY
	97045
	503-632-4638
	george.warren@ccfd1.com

	Scott
	Mullen
	Oregon Volunteer Firefighters Association
	Stayton Fire Department
	1619 Main St.

	LYONS
	97358
	503-551-2417
	scott.mullen@staytonfire.org

	Ron
	Murray
	General Public
	UA Local 290 - Plumbers and Steamfitters
	20210 SW Teton
	TUALATIN
	97062
	503-612-4947
	rmurray290@UA290.org

	Pat
	West
	Oregon State Firefighters Council
	
	265 Commercial St SE  Suite 260
	SALEM
	97301
	503-371-8426
	osffc9@aol.com

	Ed
	Wilson
	Oregon Fire Chiefs Association
	Lake Oswego Fire Department
	300 B Avenue
	LAKE OSWEGO
	97034
	503-697-7410
	ewilson@ci.oswego.or.us

	Joe
	O’Leary
	Ex Officio
	Governor’s Office
	900 Court St NE

254 State Capitol
	SALEM
	97301-4047
	503-986-6544
	joe.oleary@state.or.us

	Tim
	McLain
	Ex Officio
	Oregon State Police
	255 Capitol St NE 4th Floor
	SALEM
	97301
	503-378-3720
X4104
	tim.mclain@state.or.us

	Eriks 

for John
	Gabliks

Minnis
	Ex Officio
	Department of Public Safety Standards & Training
	550 N Monmouth Ave
	MONMOUTH
	97361
	503-378-2100 x2255
	eriks.gabliks@state.or.us
john.minnis@state.or.us

	Nancy
	Orr
	Executive Director
	Office of State Fire Marshal
	4760 Portland Road NE
	SALEM
	97305-1760
	503-373-1540 x209
	nancy.orr@state.or.us
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